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6. 0, 7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Queen’s Neck-lace"
11.20 Tunes of the times
412. O Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in rhythm

2.30 "Music While You Work"
3.0 Duos, trios and quartets
3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Catering for Large
Numbers"

3.30 Classical hour
430 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. & Local news service
7.15 Book talk by John Moffett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra"Mr, Whittington" Selection

Newman
7.40 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.5 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"Keep Your Love on Ice"
"Rhyme Your Sweetheart"8.9 "Krazy Kapers"’

8.35 The Coral Islanders,"Six Hit Medley"
8.41 "Inspector Hornleigh Investigates" |
8.55 New Mayfair Hoven Orchestra,mai:pee Pe eae ea ae ae eT Arndt
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer9.30 Nat Shilkret and Orchestra,
"Maytime"’ Waltz Medley

Young-Romberg
9.34 "Red Streak’’
9.564 Harold Ramsay (organ),
"Famous Marches Medley"

10. 0 Joe Reichman’s Orchestra
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS.11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO _ tote2am.‘Op.m. Variety
é 0 Dinner music7. 0. After dinner music8.0’ SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Schnabel
(piano) and London as "aa Or-chestra, Concerto in ajor,
K.467 (Mozart)
8.32 Ernest Lough (baritone)
8.35 Chicago Symphony Orches-
tra, "Swan of Tuonela," Op. aeNo. 3 (Sibelius)
8.43 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
8.47 Symphony Orchestra, ‘"Dy-
lan’"’
5
Ae
ones
(Holbrooke)9. 0 Chicago Symphony Orches~-

tra, Suite No. 19 in F Sharp Minor
(Dohnanyi)
9.23 Francois Audiger (Dass)
9.26 Koussevitzky and Boston
Symphony Orchestra, "The Maidenwith the Roses’ (Sibelius)
— Highlights from the Operas970..0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

|GINZ772 INVERCARGILL
7. 0&8.45am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
11.20
td My Lady:

‘" The Queen’s Neck-
ce"?
Tunes of the times

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and

8.37

1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session (The Swiss
Family Robinson ’’)
Light Opera and Musical Comedy
Tunes of the day
Nigger Minstrels "
LONDON NEWS, followed by "‘Lis-
tening Post"’ and War Review‘* Mighty Minnites "
After dinner music
"Tales of the Mounties: Jerry
Potts the Scout." Talk by Rev. Hugh
Graham
These were hits* Piccadilly "Favourite Movements from Major
Works

9, Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer

9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret
Rie 3 Close down

[420 er
S ge RecordingsThe Smile Family2 ° "Stardust"
9. 0 Dance music
10. 0 "Melody Lane"10.45 Close down

WEDNESDAY August26
] Z i AUCKLAND#070:& ¢; 280 im.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 Happiness Club Community Sing
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)

5. O Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
Molly and her Little Friends

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. O Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Evening Review
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 What Does Your Name Mean?
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

O71 WELLINGTON1130 kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "Lucky Charm"Art Union :

9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncie Jimm
10.15 Morning melodies10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 A Little Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 in His Steps2.30 Home Service ‘Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizTales Along the Highway
News from London
Pinocchio
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry ‘

Easy AcesMusical programme ;Music of the Masters
Medieval MeanderingsOur Overseas Library
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London :

Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8, 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.80 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 ‘Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. &1.15' News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session, beginningwith Girl Guides’ session"Nana’’, the Pets’ Friend
The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayNews from London
The Novachord programme
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The House of Dreams
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy GilmansMusic of the Masters
Recorded programme"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
News from London
Bright musio
Close down
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6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 Julian Entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed by The
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Hits and encoresHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Hawk
Music of the Masters
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings

.

+ Gd
Early evening music

News from London
Tusitala, Veller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceAir Spy
One Girl in a Million (final broad-
cast)
Headline. News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Shadow of Fu Manchu
Music of the Masters
The Feilding sessionClose down

HEADACHE AFTER
HEADACHE

NowShe8FreeFrom
Them

Awomnwtites #Iwouldlike everyone
whosuffers from beadachest tyKruschen
Salts: BeforetakingKruschen 1washardly
everfree from 3beadache ButSinceIhave
been takingi regularly 1 have bardly had
a beadache, forwhich 1 am very thankfulfor headaches cn make one feel quiteiI have been taking , that small dose of
Kruscheneverymorning in4glassofwarm
water, before my breakfast and 1 feel S0well (Mrs.)AED
How do you dealwith headaches3 Do
you just takesomethingtodeaden thepain,
without getting rid of the trouble which
causes the pain3 Thousands do, despite
the medical professionS warning cy ofDon't4
Suchmakeshiftmetbodssimplysuppress
tbesymptomsof beadaches: Theymerely
numb tbe nerves and leavetbeuaderlying
causetolookafteritself: And*onlyobtains
a firmergrip:
Headaches@a genecally be traced 0 a
disorderedstomachand to tbeunsuspectedretention in thesystemofstagnating waste
materialwhichpoisons tbeblood Remove
thesepoisons preventthemformingagain
and you1 neverhavetwOrTyanymoe.
And thatis just bow KruschenSaltsbring
swift and lasting relief from headaches:
Kruschen SaltsaidNatureto cleanse your
bodycompletelyofallcloggingwastematter.
And becausetheingredientsof Kruschen
are innosenseforeigntoyottsystem,thereisDO loweringaftermath: Kruschen exerts
3remarkabletonicinduenceuponyolboth
physicallyandmentally:
Kruschen Salts is obtainable at al
Chemists and Storesat 18perbottle

EGORUSMAKillsSUpeRfLuous HaIR
Resules quaranteed: Consulcations iree and confdential:
Send scamped addressed'envelope:
FLORENCEHULLENCM.D:DeptL
Bank0fNZ:Chmrs;MannersSetWelilngcon

DEEP CLEANSE
yourSKIN forA PerFECT
COMPLEXION

Ordinarywashingonly removes surfacedirt;Kleaves untouchedtheimpurities deepintheundereskin;which are the real cueesOf blemished;
spottycomplexion.
DDD:Prescription deep-cleanses the Iskin Ksinksdeepinto the under-skin:and washesout
every traceofdirtfromthepores theskinC10
breathe freelyagain. Spots;Pimplesandblacke
headsvanish enlarged disappearforgoodIfthecomplexionisEporereybyrashesOrblotchesDDD:PrescriptionwilIsoonmakelit freshand
clearagain.
Sold by cbemists everywbers ab 213. 3/11,and 7/2 0 bottle. 72

DDD:PRESCRiPTION


